
ROOM PRICES 2024/2025

Rooms upstairs [8-9-10-11-12-14-16-17-18]

Rooms Garden floor [1-2-3-4-5]

Triple Room [6-7]
Bed 160 + 1 bed

Large room on the ground floor [19]

Room [15]
For 3 or 4 persons

1/2 Board (per day and per person)

Breakfast Continental
Breakfast Continental Served in the room or in the garden
‘A snack can be prepared for your walks’

Extra bed
Domestic animals

Tourist tax tourist tax per person and per day.

All rooms are equipped with bath, toilet, television, telephone and free 
Wi-Fi.

Rental of rooms for seminars
The Domain propose
15 Double Rooms, 2 Triples including 1 for People with Reduced Mobility
and a Quadruple.

High Saison
From July 1st to August 31st

92,00

109,00

130,00

135,00

160,00

Prices
Applicable all year round

48,00

13,00
14,00

25,00
15,00

1,10

On requests

Low season
From September 1st to June 30th

85,00

105,00

130,00

135,00

160,00

Domaine ‘Le Kerstinec’ | Hôtel *** ‘Le Kéristinec’ | Restaurant ‘Le Kerland’

route de Moëlan - D24
29 940 Riec sur Bélon

Accepted payments
(Cash, checks, credit cards, American express)

Réservation Hôtel
Réservation Restaurant
Fax
E.mail
Web
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0033 (0)2 98 06 42 98
0033 (0)2 98 06 46 20
0033 (0)2 98 06 45 38

restaurant.kerland@wanadoo.fr
domaine-kerstinec.com


