





ROOM PRICES 2024/2025	Low season From September 1st to June 30th	High Saison From July 1st to August 31st
Rooms upstairs [8-9-10-11-12-14-16-17-18]	85,00	92,00
Rooms Garden floor [1-2-3-4-5]	105,00	109,00
Triple Room [6-7] Bed 160 + 1 bed	130,00	130,00
Large room on the ground floor [19]	135,00	135,00
Room [15] For 3 or 4 persons	160,00	160,00
		Prices
1/2 Board (per day and per person)		Applicable all year round $48,\!00$
Breakfast Continental Breakfast Continental Served in the room or in the garden 'A snack can be prepared for your walks'		13,00 14,00
Extra bed Domestic animals		25,00 15,00
Tourist tax tourist tax per person and per day.		1,10
All rooms are equipped with bath, toilet, television, telephone and free		

Rental of rooms for seminars

Wi-Fi.

On requests

The Domain propose 15 Double Rooms, 2 Triples including 1 for People with Reduced Mobility and a Quadruple.



Domaine 'Le Kerstinec' | Hôtel \*\*\* 'Le Kéristinec' | Restaurant 'Le Kerland'

route de Moëlan - D24

29 940 Riec sur Bélon

Réservation Restaurant

Fax

0033 (0)2 98 06 42 98

Réservation Restaurant

0033 (0)2 98 06 46 20

Fax

0033 (0)2 98 06 45 38

Accepted payments

E.mail

restaurant.kerland@wanadoo.fr

Web

domaine-kerstinec.com